
Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 4 11 4 2 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 10

Voga Eduart (06/1972) 4 6 4 7 1 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 9

Dhamo Mirjan (06/2362) 2 5 0 0 3 1 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 5

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hila Loris (06/2499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3

Cela Alfred (06/2363) 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 40 87 2,17

Voga Eduart 06/1972 37 57 1,54

Dhamo Mirjan 06/2362 29 49 1,69

Donati Filippo 06/1971 12 16 1,33

Hila Loris 06/2499 14 14 1,00

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 16 11 0,69

Cela Alfred 06/2363 8 6 0,75

Bellavista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 7

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 1

Di Vito Alen (06/2460) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Massetani Gianmarco (06/2113) 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Vanni Marco (06/2297) 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 1

Romano Luca (06/2490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filomena Andrea (06/2303) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 40 102 2,55

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 32 34 1,06

Di Vito Alen 06/2460 22 18 0,82

Massetani Gianmarco 06/2113 12 17 1,42

Vanni Marco 06/2297 24 16 0,67

Romano Luca 06/2490 10 11 1,10

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 4 8 2,00

Filomena Andrea 06/2303 4 5 1,25

Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 10 2 6 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 12 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 2

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 5 4 11 2 4 2 4 2 6 4 9 2 3 4 12 4 10 2 3

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 2 5

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 4 9 2 3 2 4 2 6 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 10 2 6 2 5

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 10 4 8 2 4 2 1 2 3 4 5 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 12

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 28 73 2,61

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 28 67 2,39

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 24 65 2,71

Bacci Sara 06/1161 28 62 2,21

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 26 58 2,23

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 26 50 1,92

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 7 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 7

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 1 0 0

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Giardini Stefano (06/2190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 38 64 1,68

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 36 47 1,31

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 26 41 1,58

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 28 35 1,25

Giardini Stefano 06/2190 8 15 1,88

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 8 6 0,75



Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Telese Giuliano (06/2178) 2 0 2 5 2 3 3 5 4 8 3 7 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 10

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 10

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 4 5 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7

Villani Mario (06/1782) 4 6 2 5 0 0 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 0 2 6 2 0

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 2 2 0 4 1 4 2 1 1 1 3 4 4 2 1 4 7 2 6

Mema Andi (06/1537) 4 9 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Telese Giuliano 06/2178 30 54 1,80

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 27 50 1,85

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 30 42 1,40

Villani Mario 06/1782 28 38 1,36

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 26 27 1,04

Mema Andi 06/1537 9 13 1,44

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 8 11 1,38

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 1 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 7

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 40 50 1,25

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 39 45 1,15

Matteo Marianna 06/029 39 43 1,10

Bertini Rita 06/1044 40 27 0,68


